FEE PR TN T
PARCEL
NUMBER

11-36-100-026

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

80 FT

108 SCUTH BHNON ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-26-64
8-3-70
8-31-70

7-11-72
2-23-01

MC ELWEE, MAXWELL & JUANITA SCHUMAN
MC ELWEE, JUANITA
ROBERD3, HOWARD C. & RUTH M.

WASON, CHARLES P & PATRICIA S.

STURM, GERALD P & JOAN D.

STURM JOAN D

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.
C.F.

C.F. 28,90
S.P. NO FEE
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